Rank Competitor(s)
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SKATECANADA

Ashley Burke

Katelynn Grant
Keelyn Mitchell
Hayley Tancock

Jordyn Kronebusch

Chloe Hughes
Willow Logan
Bailey Jones
Sophie Hayner
Emma Sowpal
Presley LHeureux
Beatrice Gagne

Club

Quesnel SC
Quesnel SC
Summerland SC
Valleyview SC
Quesnel SC
Nicola Valley SC
Sun Bowl SC
Williams Lake SC
Quesnel SC
Nicola Valley SC
Quesnel SC
Salmon Arm SC

b

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

24-Nov-2019

Okanagan Interclub Competition

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

8:26:26AM

Summerland, BC
November 22, 2019 to November 24, 2019

STAR 5 Women (Artistic)
Category Result Summary
AR
1437 (1)
1382 (2
1287  (3)
1224 (4
11.94 ()
1082 (6)
1077 (7)
1036 (8)
204 (9
9.79 (10
927 (11)
753 (12

14.37
13.82
12.87
12.24
11.94
10.82
10.77
10.36
9.94
9.79
9.27
7.53
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